page 5
Table of Contents
page
	 17		  General Technical Information
	 18		  The Hafner type numbering system
	 20		  Quick Finder for Manifold Systems
	 21	 2.1	 Mechanically Actuated Valves
	 	 2.1.1	 3/2 way valves
	 22	 2.1.1.1	 BV/BR/BL 311 201
	 23	 2.1.1.2	 BV/BR/BL 311 202
	 24	 2.1.1.3	 BV/BR/BL 311 243
	 25	 2.1.1.4	 BV/BR/BL 311 301
	 26	 2.1.1.5	 BG/BZ 311 401/BG 311 701
	 27	 2.1.1.6	 BR 311 501/BR 311 701
	 	 2.1.2	 5/2 way valves
	 28	 2.1.2.1	 BV/BR/BL 511 201
	 29	 2.1.2.2	 BV/BR/BL 511 301
	 30	 2.1.2.3	 BR 511 501/ BR 511 701
	 31	 2.2	 Valves for Panel Mounting
	 32	 2.2.1	 BA 311 201/BA 311 202/BA 311 203
	 		  BA 311 243/BA 311 301
	 33	 2.2.2	 BA 511 201/BA 511 202/BA 511 301
	 34	 2.2.3	 Ø 22mm Actuators for Panel Mounting
	 35	 2.2.4	 BA 430 301/BA 730 301/BA 334 01
	 36	 2.2.5	 BAE 311 301/BAE 511 301
	 37	 2.2.6	 BH 311 401/BH 320 401/BH 311 701/BH 320 701
	 38	 2.2.7	 BH 511 401/BH 520 401/BH 511 701/BH 520 701
	 39	 2.2.8	 BHP 320 442/462
	 40	 2.2.9	 BHP 520 442/462
	 41	 2.3	 Lever Actuated Valves
	 	 2.3.1	 3/2 way valves
	 42	 2.3.1.1	 HV 311 501/HV 311 701/HV 311 801
	 		  HVR 320 501/HVR 320 701/HVR 320 801
	 		  HV 311 701 NPT/HVR 320 701 NPT
	 43	 2.3.1.2	 HV 311 101/HV 311 121/HV 311 181
	 		  HVR 320 101/HVR 320 121/HVR 320 181
	 		  HV 311 121 NPT/HVR 320 121 NPT
	 	 2.3.2	 5/2 way valves
	 44	 2.3.2.1	 HV 511 501/HV 511 701/HV 511 801/HVR 520 501
	 		  HVR 520 701/HVR 520 701 L/HVR 520 801
	 		  HV 511 701 NPT/HVR 520 701 NPT
M5
M5	 ports on bottom
pif 4 mm
G 1/8”
G 1/8” - G 1/4”	 panel mounting
G 1/8” - G 1/4”	 heavy duty
M5
G 1/8”
G 1/8” - G 1/4”	 heavy duty
M5	 3/2 way
pif 4 mm - G 1/8”
M5 - G 1/8”	 5/2 way
G 1/8“	 3 positions
G 1/8“	 pneumo-electric switch
G 1/8“ - G 1/4“	 3/2 way, push-pull
G 1/8“ - G 1/4“	 5/2 way, push-pull
pif 4 - 6 mm 	 3/2 way pneumatic reset
pif 4 - 6 mm 	 5/2 way pneumatic reset
G 1/8” - G 1/4“	 spring return
	 indexed
1/4“ NPT	 spring return/indexed
G 3/8” - G 1/2”- G 3/4”	 spring return
	 indexed
1/2“ NPT	 spring return/indexed
G 1/8” - G 1/4“	 spring return
	 indexed
1/4“ NPT	 spring return/indexed
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
page 6